
Information Collection Burden Worksheet

TITLE OF INFORMATION COLLECTION DOCUMENT

IDENTIFICATION OF REPORTING OR RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENT ANNUAL BURDEN

DESCRIPTION

REPORTING

NO. OF

RESPONDENTS

(A) (B) (D)

SUBTOTAL - Private Sector 175

SUBTOTAL - Households and Individuals 75

SUBTOTAL - State, Tribal, Local Government 0

SUBTOTAL - Federal Government 0

TOTAL ALL SHEETS 250

Instructions: Use this workbook to calculate the burden of your information collection. There 
is a tab for each of the four categories of the affected public. Enter your information in the four 
tabs and the cells in this "Info and Totals" tab will auto-populate with subtotals and totals for all 
four categories.   
Note 1: Enter the Title, OMB Number, and Date Prepared.  
Note 2: The columns will calculate automatically. Use only whole numbers.

Post-Hurricane Research and Assessment of Agriculture, Forestry, and 
Rural Communities in the U.S. Caribbean 

SECTION OF
REGULATION



Information Collection Burden Worksheet

TITLE OF INFORMATION COLLECTION DOCUMENT OMB NUMBER

0596-0296

ANNUAL BURDEN

REPORTING RECORD KEEPING

NO. OF TOTAL ANNUAL HOURS TOTAL NO. OF ANNUAL TOTAL HOURS

RESPONSES PER RESPONSES PER HOURS RECORD HOURS PER RECORD KEEPING

RESPONDENT (Col. D x E) RESPONSE (Col. F x G) KEEPERS RECORD KEEPER (Col. I x J)

(E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K)

1 175 0.58 101.5 0 0 0

1 75 0.58 43.5 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 250 0.58 145 0 0 0

Post-Hurricane Research and Assessment of Agriculture, Forestry, and 
Rural Communities in the U.S. Caribbean 



Information Collection Burden Worksheet

DATE PREPARED

12/16/2025

ANNUAL BURDEN

RESPONDENT COST

COST TOTAL

PER COST

HOUR (Col. H x L)

(L) (M)

34.79 $3,531.19

34.79 $1,513.37

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

34.79 $5,044.55



IDENTIFICATION OF REPORTING OR RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENT

FORM NO.

(A) (B) (C)

Farms

Private Sector (forestry and other non-farm, relevant sector entities)

Non-for-profit agriculture/forest entities

SUBTOTAL PRIVATE SECTOR

SECTION OF
REGULATION

DESCRIPTION
(For each entry, identify either Private Sector, Farm, or Not-For-Profit Institution)



ANNUAL BURDEN

REPORTING RECORD KEEPING

NO. OF NO OF TOTAL ANNUAL HOURS TOTAL NO. OF ANNUAL 

RESPONDENTS RESPONSES PER RESPONSES PER  HOURS RECORD- HOURS PER

RESPONDENT (Col. D x E) RESPONSE (Col. F x G) KEEPERS RECORD-KEEPER

(D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J)

100 1 100 0.58 58 0 0

50 1 50 0.58 29 0 0

25 1 25 0.58 14.5 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

175 1 175 0.58 101.5 0 0



ANNUAL BURDEN

RECORD KEEPING RESPONDENT COST

TOTAL HOURS COST TOTAL

RECORD-KEEPING PER COST

(Col. I x J) HOUR (Col. H x L)

(K) (L) (M)

0 34.79 $2,017.82 

0 34.79 $1,008.91 

0 34.79 $504.46 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 34.79 $3,531.19



IDENTIFICATION OF REPORTING OR RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENT

DESCRIPTION FORM NO.

(A) (B) (C)

Households/Individuals (with forest or agriculture land but not classiied as Farm/Private Sector/Not-for-profit entity)

SUBTOTAL HOUSEHOLDS AND INDIVIDUALS

SECTION OF
REGULATION



ANNUAL BURDEN

REPORTING RECORD KEEPING

NO. OF NO OF TOTAL ANNUAL HOURS TOTAL NO. OF ANNUAL 

RESPONDENTS RESPONSES PER RESPONSES PER  HOURS RECORD- HOURS PER

RESPONDENT (Col. D x E) RESPONSE (Col. F x G) KEEPERS RECORD-KEEPER

(D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J)

75 1 75 0.58 43.5 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 1 75 0.58 43.5 0 0



ANNUAL BURDEN

RECORD KEEPING RESPONDENT COST

TOTAL HOURS COST TOTAL

RECORD-KEEPING PER COST

(Col. I x J) HOUR (Col. H x L)

(K) (L) (M)

0 34.79 $1,513.37 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 34.79 $1,513.37



IDENTIFICATION OF REPORTING OR RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENT

DESCRIPTION FORM NO.

(A) (B) (C)

SUBTOTAL STATE, TRIBAL, LOCAL GOVERNMENT

SECTION OF
REGULATION



ANNUAL BURDEN

REPORTING RECORD KEEPING

NO. OF NO OF TOTAL ANNUAL HOURS TOTAL NO. OF ANNUAL 

RESPONDENTS RESPONSES PER RESPONSES PER  HOURS RECORD- HOURS PER

RESPONDENT (Col. D x E) RESPONSE (Col. F x G) KEEPERS RECORD-KEEPER

(D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



ANNUAL BURDEN

RECORD KEEPING RESPONDENT COST

TOTAL HOURS COST TOTAL

RECORD-KEEPING PER COST

(Col. I x J) HOUR (Col. H x L)

(K) (L) (M)

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00



IDENTIFICATION OF REPORTING OR RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENT

DESCRIPTION FORM NO.

(A) (B) (C)

SUBTOTAL FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

SECTION OF
REGULATION



ANNUAL BURDEN

REPORTING RECORD KEEPING

NO. OF NO OF TOTAL ANNUAL HOURS TOTAL NO. OF ANNUAL 

RESPONDENTS RESPONSES PER RESPONSES PER  HOURS RECORD- HOURS PER

RESPONDENT (Col. D x E) RESPONSE (Col. F x G) KEEPERS RECORD-KEEPER

(D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



ANNUAL BURDEN

RECORD KEEPING RESPONDENT COST

TOTAL HOURS COST TOTAL

RECORD-KEEPING PER COST

(Col. I x J) HOUR (Col. H x L)

(K) (L) (M)

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00 

0 0 $0.00
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